Electronic Version v08 Stylesheet Version v02

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

APPLICATION NUMBER

10/907825

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
John Goree	2005-04-10	
Brian Feldman	2005-04-10	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name	Street Address	Internal Address	City	State/Country	Postal Code
Telerobotics Corp.	11 E. Kappas Marina		Sausalito	CALIFORNIA	94965

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

FAX NUMBER: 8587775425

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the

official record on file at the USPTO.

CUSTOMER NUMBER: 036067

NAME OF PERSON SIGNING:

DATE SIGNED:

2005-04-17

Total Attachments: 2 source=Assign_JG1.tif source=Assign_BF1.tif || || || OP \$40.00 1090

PATENT REEL: 015963 FRAME: 0963

Form (former PTO/SB/15) (06-03)

Docket Number (Optional)

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	TRC-P0004				
Whereas, I/We, John Goree of San Fran	ncisco, hereafter				
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in					
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on					
Application Number					
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on					
to "assignee" whose mailing address is11 E. Kappas Marina, Sausalito, CA 94965 _is					
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;					
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of					
Executed this twentieth day of March	, 20 05				
Sausalito, California					
	she Open fr.				
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representation one signature is required, See below*.	entative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if				
▼ Total of 2 forms are submitted					

PATENT REEL: 015963 FRAME: 0964

Form (former PTO/SB/15) (06-03)

Docket Number (Ontional)

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	TRC-P0004				
Whereas, I/We, Brian Feldman of San F	rancisco hereafter				
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in					
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on					
Application Number					
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on, and, and, Telerobotics Corp Sausalito, California, USA					
Whereas, Telerobotics Corp. of Sausalito, Californ to "assignee" whose mailing address is 11 E. Kappas Marina	a, Sausalito, CA 94965 is				
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;					
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of					
twentiethday ofMarch	, 20 ⁰⁵				
at Sausalito, California					
D. H.					
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required, See below*.					
Total of 2 forms are submitted.					

PATENT REEL: 015963 FRAME: 0965

RECORDED: 04/17/2005